## L06000025671

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300066868093

00/10/06--01006--003 \*\*125.00

RECEIVED IN 9:08

OG MAR IO AH 9: 12

CLO E LINE OF STATE
TALL THE COLF

412 South Ride Address  Tallahassee FL 32303  City/State/Zip Phone #			
Tallahassee FL 32303			
	l l		
City/State/Zip Phone #	}		
(850) 22:	2–6128		
	į.		Office Hay Only
PORATION NAME(S) & DOCU			Office Use Only
SWC, LLC (Corporation Name)	(Ďc	cument #)	
(Corporation Name)	(Do	cument #)	
(Corporation Name)	(Do	cument #)	
(Corporation Name)	(Do	cument #)	
Walk in Pick up time			Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photoco	ру	Certificate of Statu
W FILINGS	AMENDA	IENTS	
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Chang	nation of R. e of Regist ution/With	A., Officer/Director ered Agent drawal
HER FILINGS	REGISTR	ATION/Q	<u>UALIFICATION</u>
Annual Report Fictitious Name		d Partnersh atement	nip

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CTAC TTC			
SWC, LLC Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "Limited Con	pany" or their abbreviation "LI	C," or "L.C.,")
			,
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and st	reet address of the princip	al office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address	<u>M</u> :	illing Address:	
14230 Turkey Creek	Drive	14230 Turkey Creek	Driva
	- DI - V	14230 TULKEY CLOCK	TTT A C
Tallahassee, FL 32	<del></del>	Tallahassee, FL 323	
Tallahassee, FL 32  ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Company ca	d Agent, Registered Off	Tallahassee, FL 323	t's Signature:
Tallahassee, FL 32	d Agent, Registered Off	Tallahassee, FL 323	t's Signature:
Tallahassee, FL 32  ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Company ca	d Agent, Registered Offinnot serve as its own Registered Ada registration.)	Tallahassee, FL 323	t's Signature:
Tallahassee, FL 32  ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Company ca business entity with an active Flor	d Agent, Registered Offinnot serve as its own Registered Ada registration.)	Tallahassee, FL 323 ice, & Registered Agen gent. You must designate an incered agent are:	t's Signature: dividual or another
Tallahassee, FL 32  ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Company ca business entity with an active Flor	d Agent, Registered Off nnot serve as its own Registered A da registration.) treet address of the regist	Tallahassee, FL 323 ice, & Registered Agen gent. You must designate an incered agent are:	t's Signature: dividual or another
Tallahassee, FL 32  ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Company ca business entity with an active Flor	d Agent, Registered Offinnot serve as its own Registered Ada registration.)  treet address of the regist  Christopher S. Day	Tallahassee, FL 323 ice, & Registered Agen gent. You must designate an incered agent are:	t's Signature: dividual or another
Tallahassee, FL 32  ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Company ca business entity with an active Flor	d Agent, Registered Offinnot serve as its own Registered Ada registration.)  treet address of the regist  Christopher S. Day  Name	Tallahassee, FL 323 ice, & Registered Agen gent. You must designate an incered agent are:	t's Signature: dividual or another
Tallahassee, FL 32  ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Company ca business entity with an active Flor	d Agent, Registered Offinnot serve as its own Registered Ada registration.)  treet address of the regist  Christopher S. Day  Name	Tallahassee, FL 323  ice, & Registered Agen gent. You must designate an incered agent are:  ris  Drive	t's Signature: dividual or another  SECRITARY TALLAHASSE

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Man: "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:		
MGR		Christopher S. Davis	*****	_
	<del></del>	14230 Turkey Creek Drive	·	-
		Tallahassee, FL 32312		-
				- -
				-
	<del></del>			 
				_
	•		····	<del>-</del> 
(Use attachmen	nt if necessary)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>-</del> 
(Use attachmen		e of filing:	(OPTIC	- - ONAI
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be sp	e of filing:ecific and cannot be more than five be	(OPTIC usiness	- ONAI days
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be sp date of filing.)	e of filing:ecific and cannot be more than five bu	(OPTIC usiness	days
CLE V: Effective effective date is left of days after the	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be sp date of filing.)	e of filing:ecific and cannot be more than five by	(OPTIC usiness	days
CLE V: Effective effective date is left of days after the	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be specified of filing.)  GIGNATURE:	e of filing:ecific and cannot be more than five but	usiness SECRUTALLAHA	ONAL days
CLE V: Effective effective date is left of days after the	e date, if other than the date listed, the date must be sp date of filing.)  GIGNATURE:  Signature of a member or (In accordance with section	an authorized representative of a member.  608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness SECRUTALLAHA	days

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)